Foundations by KALLISTA
Rain Showerhead Arm
P21521-00
Features
• A selection of products within this collection is in
stock and ready to ship. Please visit kallista.com/
resources#ReadyToShip for the complete list of Ready-
to-Ship products and finishes
• High-quality solid-brass construction for durability and
reliability
• 1/2" NPT connection
• Unlacquered Brass (ULB) available in North America and
the United Kingdom only
Recommended Products/Accessories
P21514-00 Air-Induction Soft Modern Rain Showerhead
P21510-G Air-Induction ECO Small Traditional Rain
Showerhead
P22076-00 Body Spray
P34709-TT Transitional 18" Shower Door Towel Bar
Optional Products/Accessories
P21520-00 Rain Showerhead Arm
P21522-00 12" ceiling-mount rain showerhead arm
P21523-00 Wall-Mount Rain Showerhead Arm
Codes/Standards
ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1
KALLISTA® Five-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty
information.
Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.
Color Code Description
CP Polished Chrome
GN Gunmetal
BL Matte Black
ULB Unlacquered Brass
AF French Gold
BAF Brushed French Gold
BGP Brushed Graphite
BN Brushed Nickel
BV Brushed Bronze
PGP Polished Graphite
SN Polished Nickel
2MB Brushed Moderne Brass
1-888-4-KALLISTA (1-888-452-5547)
Kallista reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kallista.com.
11-10-2025 19:47 - US/CA
Foundations by KALLISTA
Rain Showerhead Arm
P21521-00
5-1/2"
(140 mm)
Ø 13/16"
(21 mm)
6"
(152 mm)
G1/2
G1/2
Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
1-888-4-KALLISTA (1-888-452-5547)
Kallista reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kallista.com.
11-10-2025 19:47 - US/CA